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Policy, @piioRs

Prevent tie spread et Dutch ElnIDIsease: o public Propenty,

Brevent tne spread e DutchrElm DISease on public propenty.
andlen prvate properiy/ A WAERrHEY tireaten pUBICHIEES

Prevent the spread oiRDuiciNEImNDISEase e SsIgnatle=and
Stane=alene iiees

Prevent tne spread o all petentiziFknewwii thlreais 1o iiee: SPECIES
(Inclvemerme EmEeRIGPASHIBeERand tiENASIaNNECHENS B1
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EXisting Dutch Elmi [Disease
ContielProgram:-
Saniznen IVietiios

5 5 Step RPIoCESS
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City’s Current
Reforestation Plan
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Eermulate; implementanedcontinualiy evaluaiea
genenal (G wide)rapproVed speciesist
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EUnRgIciae Injection Program

IAVeIVEs InjecinaitneUngIcIoE direCuly A IeIEaSE
I the treg everRy Syears (IMacro-1Infusion)

Only prevents artiee HonNECemING INeciet Vi
feeding iy Elm Bark Beeties
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Dutehi Elny Disease Injection
ProegiamiplSsSUes

Unprecedenied program

Alternatve progranisinciveing tenchiing and iy
Lrees

EETECHIVENESs Gl INJECHIBNS

ErevieusiyAR|Ecies irees

VulnerannitysenunieaianlerEfiess
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Eungicide linjection
Programi@ptiens

100 City Elnded Pregrani o) elms en Cliy Paksiana
ParkWWays i GReN/ealr:

100Y6 City EURCEd e iamNeRteN | Eciien el ene=nal - o
elimS i Parks/ ParkiVey/steachyear OVER tWoeY/eals PEHed

100Y6 CliyAEURCEd Progam e tieNnECHeRIeireRELRId
EirelmsHnRPaKS/ RarkiaNS EaCN/EaIR GV e UeEN/Ea
PEIGH
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Example ol a5 Elm
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Example o a 45 Elm
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Eungicide linjectionrProgram
RECOmMMENEations

s lAjection program e adadressesisignaiuerana
Stand-alene pukliGelnress 1 conjunRchon
Wil eUiFsaniteienipregiEm

> IVIest Cost effecuve ophien

> Enhancesicuient buich ElmtiDiseaseEoniiol
0)fee|felif

~ Colnelclasg Wil exodntts rdcaormagericlact siggfezles
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Injection; Costs

YEaIr2

Year 3

Yeara
Jiotal

Year4 Cost

$1,029,600

$15,0007

547,000

$1,0915600

$61.0,000

$514,600

$530,244

00)0 0

$15092;044

$3805,000

$343,200

$358,496

$864,101

$15060; 797

20651500

415610),000

15,000

AT 000

422,000

©260),000

JAHSID

TEE

[ EP)

TEL

TEE
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* Cost to inoculate 200 elms injected over the past two years.




EInancing

s Use ol $360,000/n ere=iime excessii=Y- 2006
pUNldinelpermiteVenuesiieNpay ferinaliajecions

s 5115 000 ransierer expendnurenn General Euna
NECOEANIENYA 2001 EYA20068 & ENY- 2009 Hiera
[ESERVENG pENAeIhittIEN R EcHeRSHRENAZ2006/09

u hereahier annuairs 1l 00 0Nansier eI eXPERdIure
INGERErRINEURERVIISHSTANTNAERO0 eI
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